
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0973501014018000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 10,125

CAMA #: 097 35 0 10 14 018 00 0 00
Sec: 35 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

FEDE00332
FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION

    

Owner: FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION Legal: WEBSTER AVE LOTS 80-82 ROCKLEDGE ADD

ATTN: GRANITE PARK VII

ATTN: GRANITE PARK VII

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 500383

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 736.81 736.81 1,473.62

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202647393-1 11/30/2022

736.81 0.00

11/30/2022

0.00

1 736.81

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

736.81

Phoenix Asset 
Management

Check #Name/Amnt: 813133              Phoenix Asset Management               736.81

202723416-1 04/14/2023

736.81 0.00

04/14/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

736.81

0.00

0.00

**********

736.81

Phoenix Asset 
Management

Check #Name/Amnt: 814071              Phoenix Asset Management               736.81

Grand Totals 736.81 736.81 0.00 1,473.62

1,473.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/16/2025 6:36:46 AM


