RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

7/16/2025 6:36:46 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 10,125

Parcel #: 0973501014018000

CAMA #: 097 35 0 10 14 018 00 0 00

Sec: 35 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

FEDE00332

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION

ATTN: GRANITE PARK VII

Owner: FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION Legal: WEBSTER AVE LOTS 80-82 ROCKLEDGE ADD

ATTN: GRANITE PARK VII

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2022	RL	500383	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	736.81	736.81	1,473.62
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/I	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202647393-1	11/30/2022	11/30/2022	1	736.81	0.00	0.00	736.81	
736.81	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Phoenix Asset	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 813133	Phoenix Asset M	lanagemei	nt 736	.81			
202723416-1	04/14/2023	04/14/2023	2	0.00	736.81	0.00	736.81	
736.81	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Phoenix Asset	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 814071	Phoenix Asset M	lanagemei	nt 736	.81			
Grand Totals				736.81	736.81	0.00	1,473.62	
1,473.62	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00